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Corrugated plastic hose 42.5 mm 83181664

Allgemeine Informationen
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Products_Model
EAN

Producer
Producer-Model
Producer-Typ
min. Order
Class

Technische Informationen
Aul3endurchmesser
Innendurchmesser
Werkstoff
Einsatztemperatur
Brandschutz nach UL 94
Biegeradius, statisch
Olbestandig

Farbe

Biegeverhalten
Halogenfrei

ET0533127
Murrplastik

83181664
EW-PAE-M40/P36 sw

Kunststoff-Wellschlauch

42.5mm
36mm

-40...110°C

60mm
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